
SURNAME NAME Nat. ? W?
1 BOSMA Niels NL 0
2 CARPENTER Gwendolyn DE 1 42
3 CLIFFORD Jim UK 0 DE Germany 6
4 CROSSAN Denise IE 1 FR France 4
5 NOGALES Rocio ES 1 UK United Kingdom 6
6 STOKKINK Denis BE 0 IT Italy 3
1 FREIBURG Markus DE 0 ES Spain 2
2 HEEP Johann Thomas DE 0 PL Poland 1
3 HEHENBERGER Lisa SE 1 RO Romania 1
4 NEWMAN Jane UK 1 NL Netherlands 1
5 O'SULLIVAN Paul IE 0 BE Belgium 4
6 SALVIATO Fabio IT 0 EL Greece 1
7 WARDZINSKA Joanna PL 1 CZ Czech Republic 0
1 ALEXOPOULOS Georgios EL 0 PT Portugal 0
2 ANDRIOT Patricia FR 1 HU Hungary 0
3 GUILMIN Sandra FR 1 SE Sweden 2
4 STOYANOV Kostantin BG 0 AT Austria 3
5 TANGHE Stijn BE 0 BG Bulgaria 1
6 WOLKOWINSKI Peter UK 0 DK Denmark 1
7 ZÖHRER Konstantina AT 1 FI Finland 0
1 APS Jaan EE 0 SK Slovakia 0
2 BLAND Jonathan UK 0 IE Ireland 2
3 BURKEL Jean-Christophe LU 0 HR Croatia 1
4 CABRA DE LUNA Miguel Angel ES 0 LT Lithuania 0
5 CAIMI Valentina IT 1 SI Slovenia 1
6 CATANA Laura RO 1 LV Latvia 0
7 CHIHA Sophie AT 1 EE Estonia 1
8 COHEUR Alain BE 0 CY Cyprus 0
9 DANIELE Dorotea IT 1 LU Luxembourg 1
10 GOERGEN Renate DE 1 MT Malta 0
11 HAHN Gordon Erik SE 0
12 JERAS Goran SI 0
13 NICHOLLS Jeremy UK 0
14 POMPER Florian AT 0
15 RICHTER Karl-Heinz DE 0
16 RICKERT Andreas DE 0
17 ROSANDIC Andreja HR 1
18 ROY Heather UK 1
19 SAVARY Julie FR 1
20 SIBILLE Hugues FR 0
21 VAN CUTSEM Loïc BE 0
22 WESTHAUSEN Susanne DK 1
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Surname Name Nat.

Woman?
1 = YES
0 = NO Cat Organisation Position

BOSMA Niels NL 0 ATT Utrecht University School of Economics assistant professor

CARPENTER Gwendolyn DE 1 ATT Danish Technological institute  (DTI) Senior european policy advisor

CLIFFORD Jim UK 0 ATT MSc FCA FRSA 

CROSSAN Denise IE 1 ATT Trinity College Assistant professor

NOGALES Rocio ES 1 ATT Université de Liège Managing Director

STOKKINK Denis BE 0 ATT Pour la Solidarité European think & do tank President Directeur Général

FREIBURG Markus DE 0 FS FASE (Finanzierungsagentur für Social Entrepreneurship GmbH) Founder and Managing Director

HEEP Johann Thomas DE 0 FS Erste Group Bank AG Social Banking Development- Business Developer

HEHENBERGER Lisa SE 1 FS EVPA (European Venture Philanthropy Association) Research and Policy Director

NEWMAN Jane UK 1 FS Social Finance International director

O'SULLIVAN Paul IE 0 FS Clann Credo Chief Executive Officer

SALVIATO Fabio IT 0 FS FEBEA Directeur Général

WARDZINSKA Joanna PL 1 FS TISE Vice-President

ALEXOPOULOS Georgios EL 0 LA DEVELOPMENT AGENCY OF KARDITSA S.A. (ANKA) Senior researcher

ANDRIOT Patricia FR 1 LA RTES Responsable

GUILMIN Sandra FR 1 LA Ville et Eurométropole de Strasbourg Chargée du développement de l’économie sociale et solidaire (ESS)

STOYANOV Kostantin BG 0 LA STARA ZAGORA REGIONAL ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AGENCY

TANGHE Stijn BE 0 LA Vereniging van Vlaamse Steden en Gemeenten vzw (vvsg) Member of working group

WOLKOWINSKI Peter UK 0 LA Gdanski Obszar Consultant

ZÖHRER Konstantina AT 1 LA Athens Development and Destination Management Agency's (ADDMA) Research team coordinator

APS Jaan EE 0 SB Estonian Social Enterprise Network Member of the Management Board

BLAND Jonathan UK 0 SB SOCIAL BUSINESS INTERNATIONAL Managing director

BURKEL Jean-Christophe LU 0 SB Union luxembourgeoise de l’économie sociale et solidaire – ULESS Director

CABRA DE LUNA Miguel Angel ES 0 SB ONCE Director for social relations

CAIMI Valentina IT 1 SB Social Platform Policy and Advocacy Adviser

CATANA Laura RO 1 SB ASHOKA Progam coordinator

CHIHA Sophie AT 1 SB PEFONDES Coordinator

COHEUR Alain BE 0 SB Solidaris mutualité Directeur des Affaires européennes

DANIELE Dorotea IT 1 SB DIESIS Director

GOERGEN Renate DE 1 SB LE MAT EUROPE Director 

HAHN Gordon Erik SE 0 SB Coompanion Sverige Director and founder of SERUS

JERAS Goran SI 0 SB Cluster for eco---social innovation and development Programme Manager

NICHOLLS Jeremy UK 0 SB SROI Network CEO   

POMPER Florian AT 0 SB Caritas Europa Head of innovation

RICHTER Karl-Heinz DE 0 SB EngagedX CEO and Co-funder

RICKERT Andreas DE 0 SB PHINEO CEO

ROSANDIC Andreja HR 1 SB NESsT EUROPE Manager

ROY Heather UK 1 SB Social service Europe Member 

SAVARY Julie FR 1 SB MGEN Conseillère du président

SIBILLE Hugues FR 0 SB AVISE President

VAN CUTSEM Loïc BE 0 SB Oksigen Lab ASBL General Manager

WESTHAUSEN Susanne DK 1 SB KOOPERATIONEN CEO
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